ANNEXVRE -2

INDU TECHZONE PRIVATE LIMITED

(CIN No. U45200TG2006PTC048968)

UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 08.05.2022

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON 08.05.2022

Amount in Rs.

SI.No. [Name of the Creditor Claim Submitted |Claim Admitted |Voting %
1 Prudent ARC Limited (Edelweiss) 1,34,55,88,113 1,34,55,88,113 67.8
2 Prudent ARC Limited (IFCI) 40,43,29,095 40,43,29,095 20.37
3 Union Bank of India 23,48,53,477 23,48,53,477 11.83
TOTAL 1,98,47,70,685 1,98,47,70,685 100

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON 08.05.2022

Amount in Rs.

S.no |Name of the Creditor Claim Submitted |Claim admitted |Claim Rejected
1 |Anu ManPower Services 31,82,861 31,82,861 0
2 GKC Projects Limited 78,79,317 18,68,955 60,10,362
3 |Kone Elevator India Private Limited 3,13,66,183 93,70,320 2,19,95,863

TOTAL 4,24,28,361 1,44,22,136 2,80,06,225




